May 01 2024 (15:15) India Rail Info 1

Kota - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Weekly Express (PT)/19803 - Exp - WCR
SWM/Sawai Madhopur junction to LDH/Ludhiana Junction
12h 40m - 687 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOTA |Kota Junction 16:35 1 1 0 95 (253 |WCR
2 |IDG Indag,garh Sumerganj 17:20 17:22 2m |1 |1 71 104 (247 |WCR

Mandi
3 |SWM ([Sawai Madhopur 17:43 17:45 2m |1 |1 108 |96 |266 [WCR

Junction
4 |GGC [Gangapur City 18:25 18:30 5m |1 |1 172 |80 |269 |WCR
5 HAN |Hindaun City 19:03 19:05 2m |2 |1 216 |70 |[228 |WCR
6 BXN |Bayana Junction 19:33 19:35 2m |1 |1 249 |76 [196 |WCR
7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 20:08 20:10 2m |4 |1 291 |45 |[174 |WCR
8 MT) Mathura Junction 20:55 21:00 5m |2 |1 324 |80 |177 |[NCR
9 FDB |Faridabad 22:25 22:27 2m |2 |1 437 |35 |302 [NR
10 |NDLS |New Delhi 23:15 23:30 15m |6 |1 466 (46 |214 [NR
11 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 00:10 00:12 2m |1 |2 |496 |75 220 [NR
12 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 00:44 00:46 2m |2 |2 537 |78 219 [NR
13 |JIND |Jind Junction 01:30 01:33 3m (0 |2 594 |81 NR
14 |[NRW |Narwana Junction 01:58 02:00 2m |3 |2 628 |82 |225 |NR
15 [TUN |Tohana 02:19 02:21 2m |1 |2 654 |27 [227 |NR
16 |JHL Jakhal Junction 02:48 02:53 5m |1 |2 666 |48 (225 |NR
17 |SAG |Sangrur 03:56 03:58 2m |2 |2 716 |21 |236 |NR
18 |DUI Dhuri Junction 04:43 04:50 m |4 |2 732 |78 [241 [NR
19 [MET |Malerkotla 05:03 05:05 2m |1 |2 749 |34 [250 |NR
20 |LDH (Ludhiana Junction 06:25 06:35 10m (4 |2 794 167 [257 |NR
21 |PGW |Phagwara junction 07:07 07:09 2m |2 |2 830 |38 (242 |NR
22 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |07:35 07:40 5m |1 |2 847 |70 (236 |NR
23 |MEX |Mukerian 08:43 08:45 2m |2 |2 920 |43 [257 |NR
24 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 09:40 09:45 5m |2 |2 959 |48 [326 |NR
25 |KTHU |Kathua 10:14 10:16 2m |1 |2 983 |51 |393 |NR
26 |JAT Jammu Tawi 11:45 11:55 10m |3 |2 1059 [55 (344 |NR
27 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 12:53 12:55 2m [0 |2 1112 |42 |660 |[NR
28 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 13:30 1 |2 1136 |- 814 [NR

May 01 2024 (15:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



